

ACI Worldwide to Spotlight Omni-channel Payment Capabilities for Merchants at NRF 2019

January 7, 2019

Focus on eCommerce, mobile and cloud initiatives along with an in-booth retail experience

NAPLES, Fla.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Jan. 7, 2019-- ACI Worldwide (NASDAQ: ACIW), a leading global provider of real-time electronic payment and banking solutions, today announced its participation at NRF 2019, held January 13-15 in New York. ACI will highlight the latest innovations in merchant payments from eCommerce to in-store, mobile and beyond.

In-booth "Pop-UP" Store

ACI will showcase its UP <u>eCommerce Payments</u> and UP <u>Merchant Payments</u> solutions through an interactive in-booth retail storefront setting. Attendees can participate in a new "order ahead, pick-up in-store" experience at booth # 3373.

Supporting the eCommerce needs of merchants and payments service providers – for both domestic and global/cross-border growth initiatives as well as new payment standards like nexo, ACI's UP Merchant Payment solution includes industry-leading payment security and fraud prevention capabilities. ACI's vendor-agnostic approach provides flexibility and freedom of choice, enabling merchants to work with the payment partners they choose.

Meet ACI at NRF 2019, booth # 3373, January 13-15. For more information, visit ACI at NRF 2019.

About ACI Worldwide

ACI Worldwide, the <u>Universal Payments</u> (UP) company, powers <u>electronic payments</u> for more than 5,100 organizations around the world. More than 1,000 of the largest financial institutions and intermediaries, as well as thousands of global merchants, rely on ACI to execute \$14 trillion each day in payments and securities. In addition, myriad organizations utilize our <u>electronic bill presentment and payment</u> services. Through our comprehensive suite of software solutions delivered on customers' premises or through ACI's <u>private cloud</u>, we provide real-time, <u>immediate payments</u> capabilities and enable the industry's most complete <u>omni-channel payments</u> experience. To learn more about ACI, please visit <u>www.aciworldwide.com</u>. You can also find us on Twitter <u>@ ACI</u> <u>Worldwide</u>.

© Copyright ACI Worldwide, Inc. 2019.

ACI, ACI Worldwide, ACI Payment Systems, the ACI logo, ACI Universal Payments, UP, the UP logo, ReD, PAY.ON and all ACI product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of ACI Worldwide, Inc., or one of its subsidiaries, in the United States, other countries or both. Other parties' trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20190107005609/en/

Source: ACI Worldwide

Dan Ring

E-mail: dan.ring@aciworldwide.com

Phone: 781-370-3600

Nidhi Alberti

Email: nidhi.alberti@aciworldwide.com

Phone: 781-370-3600